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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Oświęcim, 24 - 25/10/2020

Najlepszy zawodnik st. zmienny

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi
100 Zm 400 Zm 200 Zm

1.  Wągrowski Marcel 99 AZS Łódź 1478 2 55.67 2:01.00
2.  Bałabuch Krystian 95 H2O Bochnia 1455 2 55.70 2:02.21
3.  Suchański Przemysław 01 AZS AWF Warszawa1409 2 4:18.42 2:05.92
4.  Adamczyk Jan 03 AZS UMCS Lublin 1342 2 ()* 4:26.48 2:05.98
5.  Cerlich Maksymilian 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1323 2 57.91 2:05.28
6.  Lechowicz Filip 97 AZS AGH Kraków 1305 2 58.05 (4:33.24) 2:06.11
7.  Piela Michał 04 Unia Oświęcim 1294 2 4:28.02 2:08.40
8.  Skierski Radosław 00 AZS AGH Kraków 1291 2 57.98 4:32.45 (2:07.35)
9.  Kuczak Adam 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1240 2 4:30.84 2:10.73

10.  Michalak Jan 03 Nawa Skierniewice1236 2 58.69 (4:42.09) 2:09.38
11.  Staniszewski Bartosz 05 UKP Ruda Śląska 1226 2 (59.96) 4:33.67 2:10.32
12.  Kwiecień Paweł 04 AZS AWF Katowice 1210 2 59.68 2:09.02
13.  Komorowski Kacper 03 Wodnik 29 Tychy 1178 2 1:00.06 2:10.50
14.  Tomaszowski Michał 03 Wodnik Siemianowice Śl.1171 2 59.89 2:11.43
15.  Falarz Mateusz 05 TP Zielona Góra 1143 2 59.84 2:13.68
16.  Gałuszka Bruno 02 Unia Oświęcim 1131 2 1:00.68 2:12.70
17.  Bryg Bartosz 04 SMS Galicja Kraków1110 2 1:01.17 2:13.30
18.  Kijek Wiktor 02 Unia Oświęcim 1101 2 1:01.08 2:14.28
19.  Laryś Jerzy 06 Muszelka Warszawa1078 2 1:05.13 4:35.47
20.  Krystyński Aleksander 04 SMS Galicja Kraków1066 2 1:01.43 2:16.35
21.  Gołacki Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1059 2 1:04.86 4:39.18

Mańka Filip 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1059 2 1:04.39 4:40.84
23.  Jarczewski Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1020 2 (1:05.28) 4:48.15 2:20.02
24.  Jackiewicz Adam 06 Ósemka Toruń 1003 2 1:03.47 2:17.46

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat
100 Zm 400 Zm 200 Zm

1.  Adamczyk Jan 03 AZS UMCS Lublin 1342 2 ()* 4:26.48 2:05.98
2.  Michalak Jan 03 Nawa Skierniewice1236 2 58.69 (4:42.09) 2:09.38
3.  Komorowski Kacper 03 Wodnik 29 Tychy 1178 2 1:00.06 2:10.50
4.  Tomaszowski Michał 03 Wodnik Siemianowice Śl.1171 2 59.89 2:11.43
5.  Gałuszka Bruno 02 Unia Oświęcim 1131 2 1:00.68 2:12.70
6.  Kijek Wiktor 02 Unia Oświęcim 1101 2 1:01.08 2:14.28
7.  Zacharzyński Norbert 03 AZS UMCS Lublin 692 1 2:03.94
8.  Mróz Adam 03 AZS UMCS Lublin 683 1 4:26.56
9.  Ździebło Piotr 02 AZS AWF Katowice 668 1 4:28.56

10.  Sagan Jakub 02 AZS UMCS Lublin 658 1 57.78
11.  Wiekiera Dawid 02 Wodnik 29 Tychy 657 1 2:06.07
12.  Chowaniec Mateusz 03 Wodnik Siemianowice Śl.652 1 57.95
13.  Popiołek Dawid 02 AZS UMCS Lublin 646 1 4:31.49
14.  Kapała Szymon 03 Kormoran Olsztyn 609 1 4:36.91
15.  Sobieszuk Kacper 02 AZS UMCS Lublin 605 1 59.40
16.  Blachura Oskar 02 Unia Oświęcim 581 1 2:11.33
17.  Poprawa - Jakubas Jakub02 Wodnik 29 Tychy 547 1 2:13.98
18.  Rodkiewicz Radosław 03 Muszelka Warszawa536 1 1:01.87
19.  Władyka Marcin 02 AZS AWF Katowice 535 1 1:01.90
20.  Trzcionka Maciej 03 Wodnik Siemianowice Śl.517 1 1:02.62
21.  Gwóźdź Kacper 03 SMS Galicja Kraków480 1 2:19.98
22.  Kubsik Stanisław 03 Wisła Kraków 448 1 2:23.21
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Chłopców, 16 lat
100 Zm 400 Zm 200 Zm

1.  Piela Michał 04 Unia Oświęcim 1294 2 4:28.02 2:08.40
2.  Kwiecień Paweł 04 AZS AWF Katowice 1210 2 59.68 2:09.02
3.  Bryg Bartosz 04 SMS Galicja Kraków1110 2 1:01.17 2:13.30
4.  Krystyński Aleksander 04 SMS Galicja Kraków1066 2 1:01.43 2:16.35
5.  Gołacki Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1059 2 1:04.86 4:39.18
6.  Cierpiał Wiktor 04 UKS 190 Łódź 906 2 (1:08.96) 4:59.65 2:25.73
7.  Sobczak Mateusz 04 Kormoran Olsztyn 775 2 1:09.31 2:29.52
8.  Chmielewski Krzysztof 04 Muszelka Warszawa700 1 4:24.36
9.  Dudkowiak Bartłomiej 04 Aquatica Pawłowice 604 1 59.44

10.  Chmielewski Michał 04 Muszelka Warszawa589 1 2:10.77
11.  Wrabec Szymon 04 Juvenia Wrocław 559 1 1:01.00
12.  Plewka Przemysław 04 Sikret Gliwice 540 1 2:14.62
13.  Wykręt Marcin 04 Sikret Gliwice 539 1 2:14.64
14.  Drabczyk Krystian 04 Unia Oświęcim 530 1 4:50.06
15.  Sarnowicz Wiktor 04 Juvenia Wrocław 480 1 1:04.15

Chłopców, 15 lat
100 Zm 400 Zm 200 Zm

1.  Staniszewski Bartosz 05 UKP Ruda Śląska 1226 2 (59.96) 4:33.67 2:10.32
2.  Falarz Mateusz 05 TP Zielona Góra 1143 2 59.84 2:13.68
3.  Jarczewski Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1020 2 (1:05.28) 4:48.15 2:20.02
4.  Domalewski Bartłomiej 05 Kormoran Olsztyn 876 2 5:09.56 2:24.11
5.  Radziszewski Andrzej 05 Wisła Kraków 795 2 1:08.11 2:29.53
6.  Sławacki Wojciech 05 AZS UMCS Lublin 608 1 59.32
7.  Woźniak Piotr 05 Kormoran Olsztyn 550 1 4:46.42
8.  Tomaszewski Piotr 05 AZS UMCS Lublin 543 1 4:47.72
9.  Geisner Kamil 05 Wodnik Siemianowice Śl.529 1 1:02.13

10.  Gościński Jakub 05 SMS Galicja Kraków510 1 2:17.17
11.  Sroka Błażej 05 Żabianka Gdańsk 508 1 4:54.25
12.  Loter Bartosz 05 Unia Oświęcim 505 1 2:17.65
13.  Leszczyński Maciej 05 SMS Victoria Racibórz489 1 1:03.79
14.  Gohla Kamil 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle479 1 5:00.07
15.  Małkowski Hubert 05 Delfin Toruń 453 1 2:22.67
16.  Kostański Gracjan 05 Nawa Skierniewice 421 1 1:07.05
17.  Trykacz Kacper 05 Kormoran Olsztyn 415 1 1:07.38
18.  Soborski Igor 05 Omega Olkusz 398 1 1:08.29
19.  Szczepanik Kacper 05 Wisła Kraków 379 1 1:09.39
20.  Zaremba Igor 05 Wisła Kraków 377 1 1:09.56

Chłopców, 14 lat
100 Zm 400 Zm 200 Zm

1.  Laryś Jerzy 06 Muszelka Warszawa1078 2 1:05.13 4:35.47
2.  Jackiewicz Adam 06 Ósemka Toruń 1003 2 1:03.47 2:17.46
3.  Gorgosz Łukasz 06 Aquatica Pawłowice 980 2 1:02.61 2:21.70
4.  Guzik Mikołaj 06 Omega Olkusz 633 2 1:13.40 2:41.57
5.  Grzebinoga Franciszek06 Omega Olkusz 578 2 1:14.93 2:48.03
6.  Maksajda Kacper 06 Skalar Słupsk 573 1 2:11.94
7.  Kapała Bartosz 06 Kormoran Olsztyn 471 1 5:01.71
8.  Janiszewski Mateusz 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 470 1 1:04.61
9.  Choma Maksym 06 Omega Olkusz 462 1 1:04.98

10.  Kałuża Mateusz 06 Aquatica Pawłowice 456 1 1:05.29
11.  Lipus Bartosz 06 Aquatica Pawłowice 431 1 1:06.50
12.  Kurpis Maksymilian 06 Aquatica Pawłowice 429 1 1:06.62
13.  Kropornicki Michał 06 Orka Zamość 379 1 1:09.39
14.  Bernacik Dawid 06 Unia Oświęcim 372 1 5:26.37
15.  Wioska-Kaganiec Wiktor06 Omega Olkusz 368 1 1:10.10
16.  Płoskonka Gracjan 06 Unia Oświęcim 334 1 2:37.90
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17.  Balcerzyk Michał 06 Wisła Kraków 271 1 1:17.60
18.  Rak Jan 06 Aquatica Pawłowice 255 1 1:19.22
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